
RECURRING WEEKLY  

Computer Skills:  The Basics - Learn the basics of using a computer.                                       Adult  

Teen DIY (Every 1st Tuesday)-  Join us to create a do-it-yourself project.              6 -  12th Grade 

3D Printing Basics (Every 3rd Tuesday) - Learn how 3D printers work.                   6 - 12th Grade 

Family Story Time -  Join us for stories, songs, and activities.                                                  Family 

ESL Conversational Class -  Come practice and strengthen your English speaking skills.     Adults   

Crafternoon (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday)- Create fun crafts you can take home. K- 5th Grade 

Pre-School Story Time -  Come listen to stories, sing, dance and learn.                       3 - 5 yrs. old  

Watercolor Club (Every 1st Friday) - Come join us for a fun paint-along session.                  Adult 

Coffee and Conversation (Every 4th Friday) - Lively conversation and light refreshments. Adult 

Family Board Game Hour - Come join us for an afternoon of fun and games.                      Family  

SPECIAL PROGRAMS  

Grad Cap Décor Party -  Come decorate your graduation cap!             9 -  12th Grade 

 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

 

THU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

1  

 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

May 2025 
EAST BERRY LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 


