

May 2025

	EAST BERRY LIBRARY EVENT	CALENDAR
DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
MON	Computer Skills: The Basics - Learn the basics of using a computer. Adult	2:00 p.m.
TUE	Teen DIY (Every 1st Tuesday)- Join us to create a do-it-yourself project. 6 - 12th Grade	5:00 p.m.
TUE	3D Printing Basics (Every 3rd Tuesday) - Learn how 3D printers work. 6 - 12th Grade	5:00 p.m.
WED	Family Story Time - Join us for stories, songs, and activities. Family	4:00 p.m.
THU	ESL Conversational Class - Come practice and strengthen your English speaking skills. Adults	6:00 p.m.
THU	Crafternoon (Every 2nd and 4th Thursday)- Create fun crafts you can take home. K- 5th Grade	4:00 p.m.
FRI	Pre-School Story Time - Come listen to stories, sing, dance and learn. 3 - 5 yrs. old	10:30 a.m.
FRI	Watercolor Club (Every 1st Friday) - Come join us for a fun paint-along session. Adult	4:00 p.m.
FRI	Coffee and Conversation (Every 4th Friday) - Lively conversation and light refreshments. Adult	1:00 p.m.
SAT	Family Board Game Hour - Come join us for an afternoon of fun and games. Family	3:00 p.m.
	SPECIAL PROGRAMS	
1 THU	Grad Cap Décor Party - Come decorate your graduation cap! 9 - 12th Grade	5:00 p.m.